
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 Lap 

 

 

(124) Francesco COLOMBI 
1 
2 

Time of Day 

14:06:42.364 
14:08:20.355 

Lap Tm 

3:47.307 
1:37.991 

Gap 

-2:09.316 

S1 

40.415 
40.356 

S2 

57.210 
57.635 

Printed: 15/07/2018 14:20:30 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Cavazzini 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

MES Experience 
Prove Libere MES 

1° Turno Prove Libere Minigp 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 14:01:19 

FRANCIACORTA Daniel Bonara 2,519 km 

15/07/2018 14:00 

No Picture Selected


