

MES Experience

Prove Libere MES					FRANCIACORTA Daniel Bonara 2,519 km						
1° Turno Prove Libere Minigp						15/07/2018 14:00					
Practi	ce (20:00 Tir	me) started a	at 14:01:19								
Lap	Time of Day	Lap Tm	Gap	S1	S2	Lap	Time of Day	Lap Tm	Gap	S1	S2
(124) Fra	incesco COLOMBI										
1	14:06:42.364	3:47.307		40.415	57.210						
2	14:08:20.355	1:37.991	-2:09.316	40.356	57.635						

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Cavazzini

Race Director











Orbits